5pecia Ity coffee Roasted in the Czech Republic

Espresso

Espresso macchiato?
Double Espresso
Americano?’
Cappuccino?

Caffe latte’

Flat white?

+ milk oat® / coconut® / lactose-free?
+ extra shot espresso
+ decaf coffee

Filter coffee 250ml (Batch Brew)
Filter coffee Special 250 ml
Cold Brew 200mi

Espresso tonic

Affogato / Matcha affogato "3

All coffee variations can also be prepared in iced version.

Tea and other hot beverages

Loose leaf tea 350ml

green / black / earl grey / jasmine / rooibos / linden blossom / camomile
Freshly made tea 350ml mint / ginger

Pumpkin Spice latte’

Matcha latte” hot / iced

Chai latte” / Pink Chai latte?

Hot chocolate? milk / dark

Hot house-made lemonades 350ml

Cold drinks

House-made lemonades 350ml

Matcha lemonade 270ml

»On Lemon“ lemonades 330ml rhubarb / pear
House-made iced tea 270ml

Iced matcha latte 270ml rasberry / mango-passion fruit
Freshly squeezed juice 200m| orange / grapefruit
Apple juice 200ml

Coca-Cola 200ml regular / zero

Mattoni 330ml mineral water

Filtered water

Still sooml / 300ml
Sparkling 500ml / 300ml

70 Ké
75 Ké
85 K¢
80 K¢
90 K¢
95 K¢
98 K¢é

+15 K¢é
+15 Ké
+15 Ké

80 K¢
90 K¢
95 K¢
105 K¢
108 K¢ / 120 K¢

98 K¢

90 K¢
115 Ké
105 K¢&
105 K¢&
95 Ké
95 Ké

95 K¢&
95 K¢
85 K¢
95 K¢
18 K¢
105 K¢
75 K¢
70 Ké
68 K&

40 K& / 30 K¢
45 K¢ / 35 Ké

Wines 1oomi / 750ml

Sparkling wines

Prosecco DOC Frizzante Montebelluna, Treviso, IT
Sparkling De-alcoholised Wine Reichsrat von Buhl, Pfalz, DE
Crémant Johannes Jiilg, South Pfalz, DE, 2021

refreshing notes of apple and lemon, fine bubbles

White wines

Dopamine Milan Nestarec, Velké Bilovice, CZ; juicy, lightly spiced
Griner Silvaner Knewitz, Rheinhessen, DE 2023

fruity notes of pear and apple, gentle spiciness

Palava Svidrunk Filip Mlynek, Dolni Dunajovice, CZ, 2022

tones of oranges and apple cider, mineral aftertaste

Riesling Trocken Knewitz, Rheinhessen, DE, 2021

fresh and mineral, tones of apples and yellow fruit

Rosé and orange wines
Savignon blanc Mira, Velké Bilovice, CZ, 2022
orange wine, herbal notes, acacia barrel

Pink Gris Sonberk, Popice, Morava, CZ, 2023
friuty notes and juicy acidity, watermelon, flowers

Red wines

Pinot Noir Mira, Velké Bilovice, CZ
cooled, notes of blackberries, plums, slightly spicy, oak barrel

Alcoholic drinks

Pilsner Urquell ' 330ml
Maisel’s Weisse ' 330ml (non-alcoholic beer)
Johannes cyder ' 330ml demi sec

Signature drinks

Forest Beauty Roku Gin, blackberries, Pink Grapefruit Tonic
Summertime Aperol, Roku Gin, Peach Bitters, Cherry Blossom Tonic
Cucumber Cooler Cryo Vodka, cucumber syrup, Botanical Tonic
Mimosa / Mimosa nealko

freshly squeezed orange juice, prosecco / sparkling De-alcoholised wine

Alcohol 0,04l

Roku Gin

Cryo Vodka

Rum Diplomatico Mantuano
Rum Abuelo

Johnie Walker Black Whisky
Zufanek Plum / Pear Brandy

105 Ké / 580 K¢
110 K¢é / 670 K¢
145 K& / 800 K¢

130 Ké / 715 K¢é
120 K¢ / 660 K¢

120 K¢ / 660 K¢

120 K¢& / 660 K¢

135 Ké / 740 Ké

120 K¢ / 660 K¢

135 Ké / 740 K¢é

70 K&
70 K&
80 K¢

185 K¢&
195 Ké&
185 K¢
155 K&

125 K¢
98 K¢
105 K¢
105 K¢
125 K¢é
98 K¢



